Data sheet Model CBF 260
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 24-12-11
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 1 / 9
Model CBF 260 | CO2 incubators with hot air sterilization and humidity regulation
The BINDER CBF is the high-end CO₂ incubator with humidity control that is suitable for all sensitive incubation applications in GMP environments.
It ensures consistent results including in cell-based assays with multiwell plates. This BINDER incubator is even suitable for complex cultivation
experiments or individual environments with hypoxic conditions thanks to its comprehensive assortment of options and accessories.

• Stacking adapter for secure, space-saving installation
• Gas tank changer for connecting two gas tanks to one or two incubators
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
267
200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7
with O2 control 0.2–20% CBF260-230V-O 9640-0022
with O₂ control 0.2–20% and cell
therapy compartmentalization
CBF260-230V-OZ 9640-0025
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard CBF260UL-120V 9640-0023
Standard 230V 0021
Data sheet Model CBF 260
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 24-12-11
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 2 / 9
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
with O2 control 0.2–20% CBF260UL-120V-O 9640-0024
withO₂ control 0.2–20% and cell
therapy compartmentalization
CBF260UL-120V-OZ 9640-0026
Data sheet Model CBF 260
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 24-12-11
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 3 / 9
Data
technology
s at 5 vol. % CO₂
min min min min min min
TECHNICAL DATA
Data
Designation CBF260-230V CBF260-230V-O CBF260-230V-OZ CBF260UL-120V CBF260UL-120V-O CBF260UL-120V-OZ
Article Number 9640-0021 9640-0022 9640-0025 9640-0023 9640-0024 9640-0026
Option model Standard
with O2 control 0.2–
20%